Partner with
Seagate.
If you’re a system builder, reseller or distributor
looking for a competitive edge, the smartest thing
you can do is to join the Seagate Partner Program.
   You’ll receive:
   · Dedicated pre- and post-sales support
   ·  Early evaluations of new products at

(RPM)
AVERAGE
READ/SEEK
(msec)
MAX INT
XFER RATE
(Mb/s)
MAX EXT
XFER RATE
(MB/s)
INTERFACE WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS
(MB)
Barracuda ES ST3750640 NS 750 3.5/1.02 7200 8.5 1030 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3500630 NS 500 3.5/1.02 7200 8.5 1030 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3400620 NS 400 3.5/1.02 7200 8.5 1030 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
ST3250820 NS 250 3.5/1.02 7200 8.5 1030 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 8
ST3250620 NS 250 3.5/1.02 7200 8.5 1030 300 SATA 3Gb/s 5 16
Cheetah 15K.5
Cheetah 15K.5
Cheetah 15K.5
ST3300655 LC/LW/FC/SS 300 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5/3.5/3.6 960 to 1607 320/400/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
ST3146855 LC/LW/FC/SS 146.8 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5/3.5/3.6 960 to 1607 320/400/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
ST373455 LC/LW/FC/SS 73.4 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5/3.5/3.6 960 to 1607 320/400/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 4-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 16
Cheetah 15K.4
Cheetah 15K.4
Cheetah 15K.4
Cheetah 15K.4
Cheetah 15K.4
Cheetah 15K.4
ST3146854 LC/LW/FC/SS 146.8 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 320/200/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 8
ST3146954 FC 4Gb/s 146.8 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 400 4-Gb/s FC 5 8
ST373454 LC/LW/FC/SS 73.4 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 320/200/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 8
ST373554 FC 4Gb/s 73.4 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 400 4-Gb/s FC 5 8
ST336754 LC/LW/FC/SS 36.7 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 320/200/300 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC, SAS 5 8
ST336854 FC 4Gb/s 36.7 3.5/1.0 15K 3.5 685 to 1142 400 4-Gb/s FC 5 8
Cheetah 10K.7
Cheetah 10K.7
Cheetah 10K.7
ST3300007 LC/LW/FC 300 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 470 to 944 320/200 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC 5 8
ST3146707 LC/LW/FC 146.8 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 470 to 944 320/200 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC 5 8
ST373207 LC/LW/FC 73.4 3.5/1.0 10K 4.7 470 to 944 320/200 Ultra320 SCSI, 2-Gb/s FC 5 8
Savvio 10K.2
Savvio 10K.2
ST9146802 SS 146.8 2.5/0.583 10K 3.8 660 to 1054 300 SAS 5 16
ST973402 SS 73.4 2.5/0.583 10K 3.8 660 to 1054 300 SAS 5 16

CAPACITY1
(GB, F)
FORM FACTOR/
HEIGHT (in)
PERFORMANCE
LEVEL (RPM)
MAX EXT XFER
RATE (MB/s)
INTERFACE WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS (MB)
Barracuda 7200.10 ST3750640 AS/A 750 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3500630 AS/A 500 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3400620 AS/A 400 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3320620 AS/A 320 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3250620 AS/A 250 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3250820 AS/A 250 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3200820 AS/A 200 3.5/1.028 7200 300/100 Serial ATA 3Gb/s, Ultra ATA 5 8
Barracuda 7200.9 ST3160811 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 8
ST3160211 AS 160 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 2
ST3160812 A 160 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3160212 A 160 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 2
ST3120811 AS 120 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 8
ST3120211 AS 120 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 2
ST3120814 A 120 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3120213 A 120 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 2
ST380811 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 8
ST380211 AS 80 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 2
ST3802110 A 80 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 2
ST340211 AS 40 3.5/0.787 7200 300 Serial ATA 3Gb/s 5 2

CAPACITY1
(GB, F)
FORM FACTOR/
HEIGHT (in)
PERFOMANCE
LEVEL (RPM)
INTERNAL XFER
RATE (Mb/s)
MAX EXT XFER
RATE (MB/s)
INTERFACE WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
OPTIONS (MB)
DB35 Series 7200.3 ST3750640 SCE 750 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300 Serial ATA NCQ 5 16
ST3750840 SCE/ACE 750 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3500830 SCE/ACE 500 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3400820 SCE/ACE 400 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3320820 SCE/ACE 320 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3250820 SCE/ACE 250 3.5/1.028 7200 1030 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
DB35 Series 7200.2 ST3200827 SCE/ACE 200 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3160212 SCE/ACE 160 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 2
ST3120213 SCE/ACE 120 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 2
ST3802110 SCE/ACE 80 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA NCQ, Ultra ATA 5 2
SV35 Series ST3500641 SV/AV 500 3.5/1.028 7200 815.2 300/100 Serial ATA, Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3250824 SV/AV 250 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA, Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3160812 SV/AV 160 3.5/1.028 7200 867.2 300/100 Serial ATA, Ultra ATA 5 8
LD25 Series ST9402115 AS/A 40 2.5/0.374 5400 460.8 150/100 Serial ATA, Ultra ATA 5 2
ST920217 AS/A 20 2.5/0.374 5400 460.8 150/100 Serial ATA, Ultra ATA 5 2
EE25 Series ST940813 AM 40 2.5/0.374 5400 321.1 100 Ultra ATA 5 8

OPTIONS
CAPACITY1
(GB, F)
FORM FACTOR/
HEIGHT (in)
PERFORMANCE
LEVEL (RPM)
MAX EXT XFER
RATE (MB/s)
INTERFACE WARRANTY
(years)
CACHE
(MB)
3.5-Inch Ultra ATA Internal ST3750640 A-RK 750 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3500641 A-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3500841 A-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3400632 A-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3400832 A-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3300631 A-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3300831 A-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3250623 A-RK 250 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 16
ST3250823 A-RK 250 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3200822 A-RK 200 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3160023 A-RK 160 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST3120026 A-RK 120 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST310011 A-RK 100 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 2
ST380013 A-RK 80 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST380011 A-RK 80 3.5/1.028 7200 100 Ultra ATA 5 12
3.5-Inch Serial ATA Internal ST3750640 AS-RK 750 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 16
ST3500641 AS-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 16
ST3400633 AS-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 16
ST3300622 AS-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 16
ST3300631 AS-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 16
ST3300831 AS-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 8
ST3160812 AS-RK 160 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 5 8
3.5-Inch Pushbutton Backup External ST3650640 U2-RK 650 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 16
ST3500642 U2-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 16
ST3400801 U2-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 16
ST3400801 U2-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3300601 U2-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 16
ST3300801 U2-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3250601 U2-RK 250 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 16
ST3250801 A-RK 250 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3160026 A-RK 160 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3750640 CB-RK 750 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 16
ST3500641 CB-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 16
ST3500841 CB-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 8
ST3400601 CB-RK 400 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 16
ST3300601 CB-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 16
ST3200823 A-RK 200 3.5/1.028 7200 60/50 USB 2.0 & FireWire 1 8
3.5-Inch External SATA ST3500601 XS-RK 500 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 1 16
ST3300601 XS-RK 300 3.5/1.028 7200 300 Serial ATA 1 16
3.5-Inch External ST3320820 U2-RK 320 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3250824 U2-RK 250 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3160812 U2-RK 160 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST3160203 U2-RK 160 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 2
ST3120203 U2-RK 120 3.5/1.028 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 2
Branded Solutions (continued)
PRODUCT NAME MODEL INTERFACE
OPTIONS
CAPACITY1

ST960812 A-RK 60 2.5/0.374 5400 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
ST94812 A-RK 40 2.5/0.374 5400 100 Ultra ATA 5 8
CompactFlash ST68022 C-RK 8 1.0/0.197 3600 33 CompactFlash 1 2
ST64022 C-RK 4 1.0/0.197 3600 33 CompactFlash 1 2
Portable Drive ST9160821 U2-RK 160 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 5 8
ST9120826 U2-RK 120 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST9120801 U2-RK 120 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST910021 U2-RK 100 2.5/0.374 7200 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST9100801 U2-RK 100 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST980801 U2-RK 80 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST960801 U2-RK 60 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 8
ST940801 U2-RK 40 2.5/0.374 5400 60 USB 2.0 1 2
Pocket Drive ST68022 U-RK 8 1.0/0.197 3600 60 USB 2.0 1 2
ST660211 U-RK 6 1.0/0.197 3600 60 USB 2.0 1 2
Mirra Sync and Share Personal Server ST3500841 ET-RK 500 Dimensions (in): 8.71Hx4.61Wx8.79D; Power: 115-230VAC, 50/60Hz, 60W; 1-Year Limited Warranty
ST3320833 ET-RK 320 Dimensions (in): 8.71Hx4.61Wx8.79D; Power: 115-230VAC, 50/60Hz, 60W; 1-Year Limited Warranty
interface Definitions
A = Ultra ATA
ACE = Ultra ATA
AM = Ultra ATA